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ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY

BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET

Apr
2012

0.00
300.48

0.00
103.75

0.00

LXEL SUPPLY CHAN
When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

Products Supplier

PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES MK PAINTS
Morelli Group

GUNWASH MK PAINTS

Morelli Group

Waste / Recycled solvents collected by:
Enviromental Resource Group ERG
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)

Company: Exel AMS
Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate
Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX

DATE: 19th October 2012

May
2012

0.00
361.25

0.00
145.25

132.50

(figures in kilo grams )

Jun
2012

0.00
273.59

0.00
124.50

132.50

Jul
2012

0.00
304.50

0.00
124.50

0.00

Organic solvents purchased:

Less waste collected:

INSIDETRACK

Aug
2012

0.00
166.00

0.00
166.00

132.50

Sept
2012

0.00
293.79

0.00
124.50
Sub total:

0.00

Sub total:

Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg:

kg:
kg:

Six month total

0.00
1699.61

0.00
788.50
0.00

397.50

-397.50

2488.11
397.50

2090.61



EHHLE ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY INSIDETRACK

BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET

LXEL SUPPLY CHAIN
When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included. (figures in kilo grams )
Products Supplier Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Six month total
2012 2012 2012 2013 2013 2013
PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES MK PAINTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Morelli Group 297.15 463.55 236.71 291.81 224.79 355.99 1870.00
GUNWASH MK PAINTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Morelli Group 124.50 228.25 83.00 145.25 62.25 166.00 809.25
Sub total: 0.00
Waste / Recycled solvents collected by:
Enviromental Resource Group ERG 132.50 132.50 0.00 132.50 0.00 0.00 397.50
Sub total: -397.50
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)
Company: Exel AMS Organic solvents purchased: kg: 2679.25
Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate Less waste collected: kg: 397.50

Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX
DATE: Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg: 2281.75
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