

ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET



When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

(figures in kilo grams)

Products	Supplier	Apr 2012	May 2012	Jun 2012	Jul 2012	Aug 2012	Sept 2012	Six month total
PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Morelli Group	300.48	361.25	273.59	304.50	166.00	293.79	1699.61
GUNWASH	MK PAINTS Morelli Group	0.00 103.75	0.00 145.25	0.00 124.50	0.00 124.50	0.00 166.00	0.00 124.50 Sub total:	0.00 788.50 0.00
Waste / Recycled solvents Enviromental Resource Group	collected by: ERG	0.00	132.50	132.50	0.00	132.50	0.00	397.50

Sub total: -397.50

kg:

Organic solvents purchased:

Less waste collected:

2488.11

397.50

Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)

Company: Exel AMS

Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate

Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX

DATE: 19th October 2012 Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg: 2090.61



ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET



When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

(figures in kilo grams)

Products	Supplier	Oct 2012	Nov 2012	Dec 2012	Jan 2013	Feb 2013	Mar 2013	Six month total
PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Morelli Group	297.15	463.55	236.71	291.81	224.79	355.99	1870.00
GUNWASH	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Morelli Group	124.50	228.25	83.00	145.25	62.25	166.00	809.25
							Sub total:	0.00
Waste / Recycled solvents	collected by:							
Enviromental Resource Group	ERG	132.50	132.50	0.00	132.50	0.00	0.00	397.50
Name Adam Nartan (Badyahanan	Managar)						Sub total:	-397.50
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop	iwanager)							0070.05
Company: Exel AMS					Organic solvents purchased: kg:			2679.25
Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate					Less was	te collected:	kg:	397.50
Alconbury, Huntingdon, C	Cambs, PE28 4WX							
DATE:					Total usage	for period:	tonnes/ kg:	2281.75